HO
OD
S,
 F
LO
OR
GR
ID

172 HOODS, FLOOR GRIDS OIL RETAINERS / FLOOR GRIDS OIL RETAINERS
TA MKT
TA MKZ
TA MKS
TA MKG
OIL RETAINER
OIL RETAINER
OIL RETAINER
OIL RETAINER
Undertable / Manuel control / Solid waste sorter /Mobile
Undertable / Manuel control / Solid waste sorter / Floor Type
Undertable / Manuel control / Solid waste sorter
Undertable / Manuel control / Solid waste sorter / Built-in
MODEL CAPACITY DIMENSIONS
mm
TA MKT-025 0,25 Lt/sec. 630x400x490
TA MKT-050 0,50 Lt/sec. 730x490x490
TA MKT-075 0,75 Lt/sec. 780x590x490
TA MKT-100 1,00 Lt/sec. 910x630x490
MODEL CAPACITY DIMENSIONS
mm
TA MKZ-1 1 Lt/sec. 1130X580X610
TA MKZ-2 2 Lt/sec. 1430X680X730
TA MKZ-3 3 Lt/sec. 1580X780X880
TA MKZ-4 4 Lt/sec. 1830X830X1005
TA MKZ-5 5 Lt/sec. 2130X980X1060
MODEL CAPACITY DIMENSIONS
mm
TA MKG-1 1 Lt/sec. 1190X640X610
TA MKG-2 2 Lt/sec. 1490X740X730
TA MKG-3 3 Lt/sec. 1640X840X880
TA MKG-4 4 Lt/sec. 1890X890X1005
TA MKG-5 5 Lt/sec. 2190X1040X1060
MODEL CAPACITY DIMENSIONS
mm
TA MKS-025 0,25 Lt/sec. 710x400x330
TA MKS-050 0,50 Lt/sec. 730x490x360
TA MKS-075 0,75 Lt/sec. 780x590x360
TA MKS-100 1,00 Lt/sec. 910x630x360